
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 12/12/18 1st Payment 3,702,653

2nd Payment 3,887,786
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 4,082,175

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 4,286,284

5th Payment 4,500,598
1 10/31/18 Wed $27,779,792 $40,000,000 $40,000,000 $23,041,475 1.736 4.6% 4.6% 6th Payment 4,725,628
2 11/03/18 Sat $29,445,326 $57,845,934 $53,000,000 $30,300,000 1.750 4.9% 9.3% 7th Payment 4,961,909
3 11/07/18 Wed $25,704,060 $73,142,803 $71,000,000 $40,600,000 1.750 4.3% 13.2% 8th Payment 5,210,005
4 11/10/18 Sat $28,910,624 $90,399,574 $92,000,000 $52,500,000 1.751 4.8% 17.4% 9th Payment 5,470,505
5 11/14/18 Wed $26,871,040 $106,400,069 $107,000,000 $61,100,000 1.751 4.5% 21.1% 10th Payment 5,744,030
6 11/17/18 Sat $30,385,258 $124,027,357 $124,000,000 $70,800,000 1.752 5.1% 25.1% 11th Payment 6,031,232
7 11/21/18 Wed $30,136,074 $139,870,345 $139,000,000 $79,300,000 1.752 5.0% 28.9% 12th Payment 6,332,793
8 11/24/18 Sat $28,250,576 $152,955,864 $155,000,000 $89,500,000 1.732 4.7% 32.2% 13th Payment 6,649,433
9 11/28/18 Wed $27,877,814 $167,444,347 $171,000,000 $98,700,000 1.732 4.7% 35.4% 14th Payment 6,981,905

10 12/01/18 Sat $31,609,290 $183,553,644 $183,000,000 $105,800,000 1.729 5.3% 38.8% 15th Payment 7,331,000
11 12/05/18 Wed $30,543,054 $199,399,794 $200,000,000 $115,700,000 1.729 5.1% 41.9% 16th Payment 7,697,550
12 12/08/18 Sat $33,448,932 $212,115,103 $217,000,000 $128,300,000 1.692 5.6% 45.1% 17th Payment 8,082,427

13 12/12/18 Wed $31,337,173 $228,025,334 $230,000,000 $135,900,000 1.692 5.2% 48.0% 18th Payment 8,486,549

14 12/15/18 Sat $36,054,604 $246,330,657 $246,000,000 $145,400,000 1.692 6.0% 51.1% 19th Payment 8,910,876
15 12/19/18 Wed $37,604,608 $265,422,934 $0 1.692 6.2% 54.2% 20th Payment 9,356,420
16 12/22/18 Sat $41,462,794 $286,474,056 $0 1.692 6.8% 57.3% 21st Payment 9,824,241
17 12/26/18 Wed $45,125,530 $309,384,789 $0 1.692 7.4% 60.5% 22nd Payment 10,315,453
18 12/29/18 Sat $51,828,493 $335,698,691 $0 1.692 8.5% 63.8% 23rd Payment 10,831,225
19 01/02/19 Wed $103,768,412 $388,383,067 $0 1.692 16.3% 69.7% 24th Payment 11,372,787
20 01/05/19 Sat $135,790,652 $457,325,489 $0 1.692 20.7% 76.0% 25th Payment 11,941,426
21 01/09/19 Wed $242,818,084 $580,606,929 $0 1.692 34.0% 84.2% 26th Payment 12,538,497

22 01/12/19 Sat $145,974,950 $654,720,034 $0 1.692 22.1% 87.7% 27th Payment 13,165,422
23 01/16/19 Wed $261,029,440 $787,247,581 $0 1.692 36.0% 92.1% 28th Payment 13,823,693
24 01/19/19 Sat $218,962,426 $898,417,238 $0 1.692 31.2% 94.6% 29th Payment 14,514,878
25 01/23/19 Wed $417,647,104 $1,110,461,315 $0 1.692 51.1% 97.3% 30th Payment 15,240,622
26 01/26/19 Sat $416,028,609 $0 $0 1.692 50.9% 98.7%

Total 246,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,600,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 12/12/2018


